

In the court of Civil Judge (Jr Div) Lalbagh Murshidabad

TS 346/13

Issues Framed

dated 19/04/16

- Whether the suit is maintainable in its present form and in law?
- Whether the suit is barred by law of estoppel, waiver, acquiescence and limitation?
- Whether the suit is defective for non-joinder & mis-joinder of necessary party?
- Whether the suit property is undivided dwelling house?
- Whether the plaintiffs have any right, title and interest over the suit property?
- Whether the plaintiff/ plaintiffs is/are entitled to the decree as prayed for?
- To what other relief/reliefs is/are the plaintiff/plaintiffs entitled?

UTTAM DAS)
Civil Judge (Jr Div) Lalbagh
Murshidabad

TS 346/13

16 dt 19/04/16

Today the date is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties are present through their conducting lawyer. No suggestive issues are filed by either party.

Record is taken up for framing issues. Heard the both parties. Perused the pleadings of the parties. Considering all aspects, issues are framed in the separate sheet of plain papers on one side and same be kept with this record.

To _____ is fixed for P. Hearing.