

Suit / Case No. T.S. 346 of 2013

Order No. 20 dated 29.03.2018

Ld. Advocates of Lalbagh Bar are observing cease work today by taking a resolution.

The case is thus adjourned for today.

Fix 05.06.2018 for cross of P.W. 1.

Dictated & Corrected by

Civil Judge, Jr. Division, Lalbagh.

Civil Judge, Junior Division, Lalbagh.